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Since 1911

Send entries to: John DeCarlo Jr.

1625 Jennifer Lane, Gilroy, CA 95020

LOS ANGELES PIGEON CLUB
PAGEANT oF Pigeons 2024

November 22-23, 2024 San Bernardino Co. Fairground-Victorville

Roy Rogers Exit I-15 Fwy.14800-7th St. Victorville, CA

ENTRY DEADLINE: Postmark by October 31, 2024
Please No Late Entries
Checks to: Los Angeles Pigeon Club or LAPC
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Contact Person:
Frank Barrachina, Show Superintendent
Frankbarrachina@aol.com
909-797-9757 or 909-809-7168

Breed

Color YH | YC | YrlH

YriC [OH | OC Band No.

20.

21,

22.

23.
24.
25.
LAPC Membership: $20 Adult, ($30 us mail), $7 Jr., $25 Family =
Exhibitor: Age (Jr. Only:) i X .
Senior Entries birds @ $6.00 ea. =
Address:
Junior Entries ____birds @ $3.50 ea. =
City / State /Zip:
Voliere Entries ____units @ $36.00 ea. =
Phone: .
No. of 4 hole sale section cages ___ @ $25ea. =
Email: .
mel No. of 1 hole sale section cages @$%10ea.=
Signature: Pageant Catalog: $25 (+$7 Postage) =
Sale Section: $25.00 for a 18x18x184 4-hole cage section or $10.00 for a 18x18x18 one-hole* Checks to: Los AngEleS Pigeon Club or LAPC Total Enclosed:
*If you need a large cage for a large breed-utility, pouter, or trumpeter -PLEASE be ADVISED 2 birds max per hole




